

# Marzetti Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing Bulk, 1 Gallon, 4 Per Case

DOT 719565 GTIN 10070200837918 MFR 83791



**Stocked**

**Product Broker**

KEY IMPACT SALES/SAN DIMA

(505) 798-4740

936 N. Amelia Avenue  
San Dimas, CA 91773

**Product Details**

<b>Temperature</b>	Dry Goods
<b>How Packed</b>	1.00 GA 4 per case
<b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b>	36.21 lb / 34.21 lb
<b>Cube</b>	0.96 ft <sup>3</sup>
<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	12 per layer 4 layers 48 per pallet
<b>Dimensions</b>	12.5 IN L 12.5 IN W 10.63 IN H
<b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>	210 days / 30 days
<b>Dietary Claims &amp; Certifications</b>	Vegan Vegetarian
<b>Country of Origin</b>	United States

**Features**

Marzetti Balsamic Vinaigrette Features A Blend Of Oil, Balsamic Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, And Garlic To Provide A Rich And Classic Mainstay Flavor For Your Menu. The Marzetti Brand Of Dressings, Sauces And Pastas Received Its Start In Teresa Marzetti's Restaurant Kitchen. Today, It Still Embodies Her Goal Of Crafting Wholesome, Flavorful Foods That Provide Convenience And Versatility For Operators.

<b>Preparation</b> Ready_To_Eat - Ready To Eat	<b>Storage</b> Store In Cool, Dry Place Between 35F And 80F. Do Not Freeze.
---	--

## Ingredients

Water, Soybean Oil, Balsamic Vinegar(Wine Vinegar, Grape Juice Concentrate, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor), Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Spice, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate Added As Preservatives, Dehydrated Garlic, Calcium Disodium Edta Added To Protect Flavor.

✔ **Contains**

⚠ **May Contain**

⊘ **Free From**

Peanuts, Eggs, Crustaceans, Fish, Wheat, Sesame Seeds, Tree Nuts, Soy, Milk

## Known Dietary Claims

Vegan, Vegetarian



# Marzetti Balsamic Vinaigrette Dressing Bulk, 1 Gallon, 4 Per Case

DOT 719565    GTIN 10070200837918    MFR 83791

## GTINs and Packaging

	GTIN	Name	Qty in Parent	Ship Wt	Net Wt	Cube	Dimensions
<b>Pallet</b>	20070200837915	Marzetti Balsamic Vinaigrette		1,794.75 LB	1,642.21 LB	54.977 CF	50.00 IN L x 40.00 IN W x 47.50 IN H
<b>Case</b>	10070200837918	Marzetti Balsamic Vinaigrette	48	36.21 LB	34.21 LB	0.961 CF	12.50 IN L x 12.50 IN W x 10.63 IN H
<b>Each</b>	00070200837911	Marzetti Balsamic Vinaigrette	4	8.83 LB	8.55 LB	0.208 CF	6.01 IN L x 6.01 IN W x 9.94 IN H



[Serving Size](#) | 100 Gram

## Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)

128 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **31 g**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** **90**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 9 g	<b>11%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	<b>7%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 340 mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 3 g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Sugar 3 g	
Added Sugar 3 g	<b>5%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0 g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0 µg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes:**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Marzetti) and are not provided by Dot Foods
- Source GTIN: 00070200837911/Consumer or Base

